
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

No. 
40 
92 
74 
51 
44 
48 
06 
83 
17 
7 
8 

67 

Name 
Keith Grant 
Antoine Comeau/R 
Dudley Fleck 
Larry Howard 
Kevin Davis/R 
Lee Alexander/R 
Bruce Hamilton/R 
Charles Finelli/R 
Bob Corliss/R 
Matt Miller/R 
Austin Hill/R 
Chris Ash 

Sponsor 
Mazda Hoosier Polestar 
TVI Racing 
Mazda,Hoosier,K-Hill 
EpicElecServ, Swan Motorsports 
Quick Lube 
Swan Motosports 
Hoosier,Mazda,K-Hill Mtrps 
Fat Boy Racing 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
Coinomatic.com, Polestar 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
Scanworks Medical, Inc 

Best Tm 
1:13.466 
1:15.585 
1:16.230 
1:17.212 
1:18.566 
1:20.753 
1:21.342 
1:22.480 

In Lap 
17 
11 
15 
13 
13 
8 

10 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

2.119 
2.764 
3.746 
5.100 
7.287 
7.876 
9.014 

Make/Model 
Swift016/Mazda 
ProMazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
ProMazda 
Swift014 
Swift014/MZR 
ProMazda 
Swift014/Toyota 
Swift014/Toyota 
ProMazda 
Swift016/Mazda 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 10:41am 

Printed: 9/11/2021 10:44:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Race Director/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at AUTOBAHN CC 2021 

Atlantic  Championship 

 Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:14:20 

Autobahn(South Track) 2.140 miles 

9/11/2021 10:15 AM 


